Features
RS-485
L Series Reader (13.56MHz)
Ordering Information
HUNDURE
R
eaders
Read Format

Dot. Graphic Display with backlight NONE
Color
Model No. Identification
P X R - 5 2 M S K L
Auto Learning
Keypad
S: RS-485
M: MIFARE®  /  MD: MIFARE® DESFire
Device Type
Product Category
PXR-92/94PXR-62/66RCU / PXR-34/52
Black
(BL)
Dark
Grey
(DG)
Dark
Grey
(DG)
Silver
& Dark Grey
(SG)
Metal Gold
(GO)
PXR-70
Package Content : 1pc/inner box
　Reader x1                         Plate or Base x1
Quick Start Guide x1　   Accessory Pack x1
130 x 100 x 27
12 Key
( 0-9, CE, Enter )
120 x 77 x 2286 x 86 x 27120 x 76 x 27120 x 76 x 23140 x 65 x 25209 x 116 x 37 86 x 86 x 27
20% ~ 80% (Non-condensing)
0°C~ 55°C /  32°F~ 131°F
DC 12V / 1A
200mA (max)
RS-485
19,200 bps-N-8-1
Power / Comm.
0°C ~ 55°C / 32°F ~ 131°F
500mA (max)
NONE
3~5cm (max.)3cm (max.)
2 Sensors
( Door Sensor x 1
、Exit Button x 1)
1 Sensor
( Infrared
detector x 1)
PXR-62 PXR-66
MSL
PXR-92 / 93 PXR-94 / 97
MSL / MSKL
17 Key
(F1-F4, 0-9, ＊, ＃, Bell)
13 Key
(0-9, ＊, ＃, Bell )
MSKLMSL
PXR-68
MSL
PXR-70
MSL / MSKL MSLMSKL
RCU
MSKL
PXR-34
* Product design and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Specifications
146 x 42 x 24
PXR-68
RCU PXR-34 PXR-52
PXR-62 PXR-66
PXR-70
Metal Housing